WEST SHORE VILLAGE

DOG PARK SURVEY FINAL RESULTS
25Jun2024
Prepared by Tony Pisegna



RESPONSE RATE

No 167
Yes 102
Grand Total 269

Yes
38%

No
62%




NOTE: Percentages are the
proportion of responses
coming from a village,
rather than the percentage
of the village that
responded

RESPONSE BY VILLAGE

1
Not 2 2
Codable 7% 6 3
9% 22% 4
5
6
3 Not Codable
9% Grand Total

12%
21%

20%

20

12
22
23

102



ISADOG PARKA GOOD IDEA?

No Response

Disagree -
18% Disagree
Grand Total
Agree
19%
No
Response

63%

169
52
48

269



IS ADOG PARKA GOOD IDEA? - RESPONDENTS ONLY

Agree 52
Disagree 48
Grand Total 100
Disagree
48% Agree
52%

NOTE: Two respondents
did not answer this
question




IS ADOG PARKA GOOD IDEA? - RESPONDENTS ONLY

Strongly Disagree 34

Somewhat Strongly Agree 30
Disagree Strongly =~ SomewhatAgree 22
14% Disagree Somewhat Disagree 14
Grand Total 100

34%

Somewhat
Agree
22%

NOTE: Two respondents
did not answer this

Strongly question

Agree
30%



ARE YOU LIKELY TO USE A DOG PARK?

Agree No Response
9% Disagree
No dog
No dog Agree
13% Grand Total
Disagree No
16%

Response

62%

168
42
35
24

269



ARE YOU LIKELY TO USE A DOG PARK? - RESPONDENTS ONLY
EXCLUDING RESPONDERS WHO SAID ‘NO DOG’

Disagree 42
Agree 24
Grand Total 66
Agree

36%

Disagree
64%



ARE YOU LIKELY TO USE A DOG PARK? - RESPONDENTS ONLY
EXCLUDING RESPONDERS WHO SAID ‘NO DOG’

Somewhat

Somewha ) Strongly Disagree 39
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree 20
6% 2% Somewhat Agree 4
Somewhat Disagree 3
Grand Total 66
Strongly
Agree
30% Strongly
Disagree

59%



DID RESPONDENT COMMENT? - RESPONDENTS ONLY

Yes 65
No 37

Grand Total 102




OVERALL INTERPRETATION OF COMMENTS
COMMENTERS ONLY

Neutral Negative 31
Positive 19
Neutral 12

Grand Total 62

Negative
50%

Positive
31%



THEMES IN COMMENTS

NUMBER OF TIMES MENTIONED

Location 14
Sanitation/Maintenance 13
Cost of Implementation 12

Liability/Insurance
Nuisance (nhoise, smell)
Effect on HOA Fees

Misallocation of Effort

O N NN 00 00

There are other parks
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